
2017 Range Judging Registration
Senior Division

ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon
138 Tri County Sophie Linnemann 126 110 245 481 1 P/Grand
125 Norris Adam Essink 117 98 240 455 2 Blue
110 Diller-Odell Jesse Scheele 102 105 235 442 3 Red
115 Lewiston Miah Fulton 105 96 235 436 4 White
112 Diller-Odell Adam Schultis 117 102 210 429 5 Green
116 Lewiston Megan Wehrbein 117 110 195 422 6 Green
132 Osceola Trevor Boruch 94 92 225 411 7 Green
111 Diller-Odell Bryston Warren 96 109 205 410 8 Green
109 Diller-Odell Spencer Schmidt 105 93 210 408 9 Green
117 Lewiston Treyton Hippen 108 102 190 400 10 Green
129 Norris Nate Wheeler 102 90 205 397 11 Green
147 Deshler Tyra Mohrmann 106 92 195 393 12 Green
113 Diller-Odell Kaleb Rupprecht 104 108 175 387 13 Green
176 Tri County Alexx Malchow 107 97 175 379 14 Green
122 Norris Chandler Kuck 103 80 195 378 15 Green
139 Tri County Kailey Weichel 111 96 170 377 16 Green
150 Milford Cade Houk 89 86 200 375 17 Green
121 Lewiston Dana Christen 92 88 185 365 18 Green
103 Diller-Odell Morgan Phillips 99 92 170 361 19 Green
163 Milford Wyatt Mach 93 87 180 360 20
105 Diller-Odell Kelsay Schlichtman 98 101 160 359 21
143 Auburn Faith Santana 91 85 170 346 22
140 Tri County Alexis Gerritse 99 96 150 345 23
180 Tri County Bonnie Jantzen 101 99 140 340 24
166 Nebraska City Katie Nielson 97 87 155 339 25
169 JCC Connor Bartels 77 65 195 337 26
107 Diller-Odell Ashley Yocum 94 72 165 331 27
136 Plattsmouth Josh Aho 70 68 190 328 28
155 Milford Garrett Reitz 52 58 215 325 29
156 Milford Ashley Rosburg 92 88 145 325 30
106 Diller-Odell Kirsten Bures 90 74 160 324 31
119 Lewiston Richard Keyes 86 84 150 320 32
104 Diller-Odell Ryan Arnold 72 72 175 319 33
126 Norris Christian Grothe 77 49 190 316 34
131 Osceola Mollie Rathjen 94 82 140 316 35
181 Tri County Haleigh Fletcher 95 96 125 316 36
167 Nebraska City Bree Bauer 70 75 170 315 37
142 Auburn Emily Gill 74 60 180 314 38
164 Milford Ashley Roth 88 83 135 306 39
145 Auburn TJ Roybal 59 71 175 305 40
120 Lewiston Colten Baker 88 92 120 300 41
141 Conestoga Jacob Drake 71 71 155 297 42
162 Milford Davis Luebbe 86 72 135 293 43
101 Diller-Odell Chris Schmidt 70 62 160 292 44

2017 AREA 6 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
SENIOR DIVISION - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS



2017 Range Judging Registration
Senior Division

133 Osceola Tucker Boden 96 74 120 290 45
151 Milford Jaden Klein 76 61 150 287 46
153 Milford Andrew Pierce 84 67 135 286 47
161 Milford Cole Kepler 70 72 140 282 48
177 Sterling Camerion Fossler 43 27 210 280 49
114 Diller-Odell Wyatt Scheele 80 64 135 279 50
124 Norris Jacob Chipps 75 61 130 266 51
130 Osceola Hayden Watts 87 72 105 264 52
158 Milford Kolby Burkhardt 63 45 155 263 53
118 Lewiston Ryan Hunt 70 57 135 262 54
171 JCC Levi Dorsey 52 36 170 258 55
172 JCC Tanner Kerner 49 44 160 253 56
179 Sterling Karly Henke 50 48 145 243 57
144 Auburn Jonah Schuetz 75 73 90 238 58
160 Milford Nathan Hostetler 69 64 100 233 59
152 Milford Tierra Nelson 55 57 120 232 60
183 Nebraska City Klarissa Wampler 54 42 135 231 61
168 Nebraska City Jason Stukenholtz 53 37 135 225 62
123 Norris Carter Burenheide 62 57 105 224 63
149 Milford Brooke Cushman 62 37 125 224 64
170 JCC Sam Buss 61 55 100 216 65
102 Diller-Odell William McLaughlin 59 52 100 211 66
182 Nebraska City Diana Dedraza Hernandez 64 54 90 208 67
159 Milford Kelby Cline 34 38 130 202 68
128 Norris Sho Tsuda 51 33 105 189 69
178 Sterling Trey Menagh 54 95 37 186 70
135 Plattsmouth Makenzie Mortensen 27 26 120 173 71
134 Plattsmouth Trevor Carroll 36 41 85 162 72
108 Diller-Odell Armando Jones 38 29 70 137 73



2017 Range Judging Registration
Senior Division

ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon
110 Diller-Odell Jesse Scheele 102 105 235 442 1689 P/Grand
112 Diller-Odell Adam Schultis 117 102 210 429 1689 P/Grand
111 Diller-Odell Bryston Warren 96 109 205 410 1689 P/Grand
109 Diller-Odell Spencer Schmidt 105 93 210 408 1689 P/Grand
115 Lewiston Miah Fulton 105 96 235 436 1623 Blue
116 Lewiston Megan Wehrbein 117 110 195 422 1623 Blue
117 Lewiston Treyton Hippen 108 102 190 400 1623 Blue
121 Lewiston Dana Christen 92 88 185 365 1623 Blue
138 Tri County Sophie Linnemann 126 110 245 481 1582 Red
176 Tri County Alexx Malchow 107 97 175 379 1582 Red
139 Tri County Kailey Weichel 111 96 170 377 1582 Red
140 Tri County Alexis Gerritse 99 96 150 345 1582 Red
125 Norris Adam Essink 117 98 240 455 1546 White
129 Norris Nate Wheeler 102 90 205 397 1546 White
122 Norris Chandler Kuck 103 80 195 378 1546 White
126 Norris Christian Grothe 77 49 190 316 1546 White
113 Diller-Odell Kaleb Rupprecht 104 108 175 387 1438
103 Diller-Odell Morgan Phillips 99 92 170 361 1438
105 Diller-Odell Kelsay Schlichtman 98 101 160 359 1438
107 Diller-Odell Ashley Yocum 94 72 165 331 1438
150 Milford Cade Houk 89 86 200 375 1385
163 Milford Wyatt Mach 93 87 180 360 1385
155 Milford Garrett Reitz 52 58 215 325 1385
156 Milford Ashley Rosburg 92 88 145 325 1385
132 Osceola Trevor Boruch 94 92 225 411 1281
131 Osceola Mollie Rathjen 94 82 140 316 1281
133 Osceola Tucker Boden 96 74 120 290 1281
130 Osceola Hayden Watts 87 72 105 264 1281
106 Diller-Odell Kirsten Bures 90 74 160 324 1214
104 Diller-Odell Ryan Arnold 72 72 175 319 1214
101 Diller-Odell Chris Schmidt 70 62 160 292 1214
114 Diller-Odell Wyatt Scheele 80 64 135 279 1214
143 Auburn Faith Santana 91 85 170 346 1203
142 Auburn Emily Gill 74 60 180 314 1203
145 Auburn TJ Roybal 59 71 175 305 1203
144 Auburn Jonah Schuetz 75 73 90 238 1203
164 Milford Ashley Roth 88 83 135 306 1172
162 Milford Davis Luebbe 86 72 135 293 1172
151 Milford Jaden Klein 76 61 150 287 1172
153 Milford Andrew Pierce 84 67 135 286 1172
166 Nebraska City Katie Nielson 97 87 155 339 1110
167 Nebraska City Bree Bauer 70 75 170 315 1110
183 Nebraska City Klarissa Wampler 54 42 135 231 1110
168 Nebraska City Jason Stukenholtz 53 37 135 225 1110

2017 AREA 6 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
SENIOR DIVISION - TEAM RESULTS



2017 Range Judging Registration
Senior Division

169 JCC Connor Bartels 77 65 195 337 1064
171 JCC Levi Dorsey 52 36 170 258 1064
172 JCC Tanner Kerner 49 44 160 253 1064
170 JCC Sam Buss 61 55 100 216 1064
161 Milford Cole Kepler 70 72 140 282 1010
158 Milford Kolby Burkhardt 63 45 155 263 1010
160 Milford Nathan Hostetler 69 64 100 233 1010
152 Milford Tierra Nelson 55 57 120 232 1010
119 Lewiston Richard Keyes 86 84 150 320 882
120 Lewiston Colten Baker 88 92 120 300 882
118 Lewiston Ryan Hunt 70 57 135 262 882
177 Sterling Camerion Fossler 43 27 210 280 709
179 Sterling Karly Henke 50 48 145 243 709
178 Sterling Trey Menagh 54 95 37 186 709
124 Norris Jacob Chipps 75 61 130 266 679
123 Norris Carter Burenheide 62 57 105 224 679
128 Norris Sho Tsuda 51 33 105 189 679
136 Plattsmouth Josh Aho 70 68 190 328 663
135 Plattsmouth Makenzie Mortensen 27 26 120 173 663
134 Plattsmouth Trevor Carroll 36 41 85 162 663
180 Tri County Bonnie Jantzen 101 99 140 340 656
181 Tri County Haleigh Fletcher 95 96 125 316 656
149 Milford Brooke Cushman 62 37 125 224 426
159 Milford Kelby Cline 34 38 130 202 426
147 Deshler Tyra Mohrmann 106 92 195 393 393
102 Diller-Odell William McLaughlin 59 52 100 211 348
108 Diller-Odell Armando Jones 38 29 70 137 348
141 Conestoga Jacob Drake 71 71 155 297 297
182 Nebraska City Diana Dedraza Hernandez 64 54 90 208 208



2017 Range Judging Registrations
Junior Division

ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon
510 Diller-Odell Ashtyn Humphreys 95 86 225 406 1 Purple
516 Norris Hunter DeBoer 101 71 220 392 2 Blue
543 Milford Owen Eickhoff 93 86 205 384 3 Red
519 Norris Layton Moore 73 69 215 357 4 White
513 Diller-Odell Neliegh Weers 93 72 185 350 5 Green
538 Deshler Trenton Buescher 112 87 150 349 6 Green
520 Norris Carter Rohrer 83 75 185 343 7 Green
514 Diller-Odell Tucker Martin 98 79 155 332 8 Green
506 Diller-Odell Jadyn Schultis 91 76 160 327 9 Green
511 Diller-Odell Emily Swanson 92 74 140 306 10 Green
541 Deshler Holden Ruhnke 66 65 175 306 11 Green
508 Diller-Odell Austin Jurgens 75 45 170 290 12 Green
546 Milford Jesi Kreikemeir 67 52 160 279 13 Green
509 Diller-Odell Samantha Clifford 59 63 155 277 14 Green
545 Milford Alexis Keib 87 61 120 268 15 Green
535 Auburn Josie Shelton 65 63 135 263 16
507 Diller-Odell Skylar Pretzer 81 60 120 261 17
517 Norris Grace Dowding 65 43 150 258 18
551 Nebraska City Baily Hartman 69 69 115 253 19
512 Diller-Odell Haley Jones 65 62 120 247 20
547 Milford Wyatt TeSelle 56 48 140 244 21
542 Deshler Coltin Hansen 83 62 95 240 22
549 Nebraska City Joe Schreiter 53 52 135 240 23
502 Diller-Odell Esdon Weers 47 45 145 237 24
529 Conestoga Tobias Nolting 27 26 180 233 25
518 Norris Keara Hunter McColery 71 46 115 232 26
558 Friend Josie Vyhnalek 58 49 125 232 27
552 Nebraska City Wyatt Roberts 58 63 105 226 28
503 Diller-Odell Dalton Bures 62 48 110 220 29
515 Diller-Odell Adrian Newby 57 61 100 218 30
548 Milford Javynn Zozaya 46 41 130 217 31
550 Nebraska City Madison Brolton 46 41 130 217 32
539 Deshler Anthony Collins 49 39 125 213 33
530 Conestoga Grant Nickels 38 44 130 212 34
504 Diller-Odell Maddy Yocum 45 46 120 211 35
536 Auburn James Matteen 63 46 100 209 36
544 Milford Jesse Gerdes 45 54 105 204 37
557 Friend Abby Eberspacher 52 46 105 203 38
528 Conestoga Cole Crook 47 17 135 199 39
533 Conestoga Jennifer Sedlacek 40 43 115 198 40
561 Sterling Emma Harms 32 39 125 196 41
560 Sterling Macie Whalen 43 39 110 192 42
531 Conestoga Kyle Nickels 21 23 140 184 43
537 Deshler Xander Lyions 40 23 120 183 44

2017 AREA 6 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
JUNIOR DIVISION - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS



2017 Range Judging Registrations
Junior Division

565 Auburn Blake Marion 54 36 85 175 45
521 Plattsmouth Aaronn Aho 22 27 120 169 46
554 Friend Sarah Casper 31 25 110 166 47
564 Sterling Colbey Nielsen 32 29 105 166 48
505 Diller-Odell Ali Englemen 53 55 55 163 49
501 Diller-Odell Mallory Danner 43 44 70 157 50
562 Sterling Katlyn Brejcha 41 31 85 157 51
523 Plattsmouth Levi Flaherty 44 31 80 155 52
534 Conestoga Alison Uhe 23 33 95 151 53
522 Plattsmouth Max Waters 32 12 105 149 54
532 Conestoga Wesley Nickels 19 20 110 149 55
553 Friend Caitlin Sharkey 37 36 70 143 56
556 Friend Kate Houlden 34 33 60 127 57
555 Friend Frank Filipi 26 27 70 123 58
559 Friend Jacob Bottom 36 23 40 99 59
563 Sterling Hunter Bartels 18 0 80 98 60



2017 Range Judging Registrations
Junior Division

ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon
510 Diller-Odell Ashtyn Humphreys 95 86 225 406 1415 Purple
513 Diller-Odell Neliegh Weers 93 72 185 350 1415 Purple
514 Diller-Odell Tucker Martin 98 79 155 332 1415 Purple
506 Diller-Odell Jadyn Schultis 91 76 160 327 1415 Purple
516 Norris Hunter DeBoer 101 71 220 392 1350 Blue
519 Norris Layton Moore 73 69 215 357 1350 Blue
520 Norris Carter Rohrer 83 75 185 343 1350 Blue
517 Norris Grace Dowding 65 43 150 258 1350 Blue
543 Milford Owen Eickhoff 93 86 205 384 1175 Red
546 Milford Jesi Kreikemeir 67 52 160 279 1175 Red
545 Milford Alexis Keib 87 61 120 268 1175 Red
547 Milford Wyatt TeSelle 56 48 140 244 1175 Red
511 Diller-Odell Emily Swanson 92 74 140 306 1134 White
508 Diller-Odell Austin Jurgens 75 45 170 290 1134 White
509 Diller-Odell Samantha Clifford 59 63 155 277 1134 White
507 Diller-Odell Skylar Pretzer 81 60 120 261 1134 White
538 Deshler Trenton Buescher 112 87 150 349 1108
541 Deshler Holden Ruhnke 66 65 175 306 1108
542 Deshler Coltin Hansen 83 62 95 240 1108
539 Deshler Anthony Collins 49 39 125 213 1108
551 Nebraska City Baily Hartman 69 69 115 253 936
549 Nebraska City Joe Schreiter 53 52 135 240 936
552 Nebraska City Wyatt Roberts 58 63 105 226 936
550 Nebraska City Madison Brolton 46 41 130 217 936
512 Diller-Odell Haley Jones 65 62 120 247 922
502 Diller-Odell Esdon Weers 47 45 145 237 922
503 Diller-Odell Dalton Bures 62 48 110 220 922
515 Diller-Odell Adrian Newby 57 61 100 218 922
529 Conestoga Tobias Nolting 27 26 180 233 842
530 Conestoga Grant Nickels 38 44 130 212 842
528 Conestoga Cole Crook 47 17 135 199 842
533 Conestoga Jennifer Sedlacek 40 43 115 198 842
558 Friend Josie Vyhnalek 58 49 125 232 744
557 Friend Abby Eberspacher 52 46 105 203 744
554 Friend Sarah Casper 31 25 110 166 744
553 Friend Caitlin Sharkey 37 36 70 143 744
561 Sterling Emma Harms 32 39 125 196 711
560 Sterling Macie Whalen 43 39 110 192 711
564 Sterling Colbey Nielsen 32 29 105 166 711
562 Sterling Katlyn Brejcha 41 31 85 157 711
535 Auburn Josie Shelton 65 63 135 263 647
536 Auburn James Matteen 63 46 100 209 647
565 Auburn Blake Marion 54 36 85 175 647
504 Diller-Odell Maddy Yocum 45 46 120 211 531

2017 AREA 6 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
JUNIOR DIVISION - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS



2017 Range Judging Registrations
Junior Division

505 Diller-Odell Ali Englemen 53 55 55 163 531
501 Diller-Odell Mallory Danner 43 44 70 157 531
531 Conestoga Kyle Nickels 21 23 140 184 484
534 Conestoga Alison Uhe 23 33 95 151 484
532 Conestoga Wesley Nickels 19 20 110 149 484
521 Plattsmouth Aaronn Aho 22 27 120 169 473
523 Plattsmouth Levi Flaherty 44 31 80 155 473
522 Plattsmouth Max Waters 32 12 105 149 473
548 Milford Javynn Zozaya 46 41 130 217 421
544 Milford Jesse Gerdes 45 54 105 204 421
556 Friend Kate Houlden 34 33 60 127 349
555 Friend Frank Filipi 26 27 70 123 349
559 Friend Jacob Bottom 36 23 40 99 349
518 Norris Keara Hunter McColery 71 46 115 232 232
537 Deshler Xander Lyions 40 23 120 183 183
563 Sterling Hunter Bartels 18 0 80 98 98



ID # School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon
4 Tri County Dave Barnard 123 112 275 510 P/Grand
7 Deshler Ron Rickstrew 125 115 255 495 Blue
5 Auburn Ashton Bohling 119 117 240 476 Red
1 Norris Colin Kubik 126 115 230 471 White
2 Osceola Steve Schmit 116 116 225 457
8 Milford Jim Wissenburg 109 101 225 435
6 Auburn Sarah Morton 86 86 200 372
3 Plattsmouth Nicole Stork 0

2017 AREA 6 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
ADULT DIVISION
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